
CONCORD SWIM CLUB 
JANUARY 2026 PRACTICE SCHEDULE 

 
 
Mon Jan 5​ ​ Tues Jan 6​ ​ Wed Jan 7​ ​ Thur Jan 8​ ​ Fri Jan 9​ ​ Sat Jan 10 
EXP1 6-645 pm​ EXP1 6-645 pm​ EXP1 6-645 pm ​ EXP1 6-645 pm​ EXP1 6-730 pm​ EXP1 None 
EXP2 630-745 pm​ EXP2 630-745 pm​ EXP2 630-745 pm ​ EXP2 630-745 pm     ​EXP2 6-730 pm​ EXP2 None    
VOY1 6-715 pm​ VOY1 6-715 pm ​ VOY1 6-715 pm​ VOY1 6-715 pm     ​ VOY1 6-730 pm​ VOY1 None 
VOY2 6-745 pm​ VOY2 6-745 pm​ VOY2 6-745 pm​ VOY2 6-745 pm​ VOY2 6-745 pm​ VOY2 TBA​ ​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Home HS Meet​        
                                                                                                          ​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Vs Warsaw 
 
 
Mon Jan 12​ ​ Tues Jan 13​ ​ Wed Jan 14​ ​ Thur Jan 15​ ​ Fri Jan 16​ ​ Sat Jan 17 
EXP1 6-645 pm​ EXP1 6-645 pm​ EXP1 6-645 pm ​ EXP1 6-645 pm         ​EXP1 6-730 pm​ EXP1 None  
EXP2 630-745 pm​ EXP2 630-745 pm​ EXP2 630-745 pm ​ EXP2 630-745 pm   ​ EXP2 6-730 pm​ EXP2 None    
VOY1 6-715 pm​ VOY1 6-715 pm ​ VOY1 6-715 pm​ VOY1 6-715 pm     ​ VOY1 6-730 pm        ​ VOY1 None 
VOY2 6-745 pm​ VOY2 6-745 pm​ VOY2 6-745 pm​ VOY2 6-745 pm​ VOY2 6-745 pm​ VOY2 TBA 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
​ ​ ​  
 
Mon Jan 19​ ​ Tues Jan 20​ ​ Wed Jan 21​ ​ Thur Jan 22​ ​ Fri Jan 23​ ​ Sat Jan 24 
EXP1 6-645 pm​ EXP1 6-645 pm​ EXP1 6-645 pm ​ EXP1 6-645 pm           IMXtreme Challenge Meet  
EXP2 630-745 pm​ EXP2 630-745 pm​ EXP2 630-745 pm ​ EXP2 630-745 pm​ ​ Jan 23, 24, 25                
VOY1 6-715 pm​ VOY1 6-715 pm ​ VOY1 6-715 pm​ VOY1 6-715 pm           ​ ​ TEAM EFFORT MEET 
VOY2 6-745 pm​ VOY2 6-745 pm​ VOY2 6-745 pm​ VOY2 6-745 pm       
​ ​ ​  
 
 
Mon Jan 26​ ​ Tues Jan 27​ ​ Wed Jan 28​ ​ Thur Jan 29​ ​ Fri Jan 30​ ​ Sat Jan 31 
EXP1 6-645 pm​ EXP1 6-645 pm​ EXP1 6-645 pm ​ EXP1 None ​           ​ EXP1 6-645 pm​ EXP1 None 
EXP2 630-745 pm​ EXP2 630-745 pm​ EXP2 630-745 pm ​ EXP2 None      ​ EXP2 630-745 pm​ EXP2 None 
VOY1 6-715 pm​ VOY1 6-715 pm ​ VOY1 6-715 pm​ VOY1 None​ ​ VOY1 6-715 pm​ VOY1 None​ ​             
VOY2 6-745 pm​ VOY2 6-745 pm​ VOY2 6-745 pm​ VOY2 None​ ​ VOY2 6-745 pm​ VOY2 None​ ​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Boys NLC​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Boys NLC 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Prelims - Home​ ​ ​ ​ Finals - Home 


